cronometragem

Vel
ross

TEM

Domingo Interlagos 4,309 Km
Prova T 1000 26/08/2018 12:00 .
Corrida (10 Voltas)
.
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
5 2:02.145 +2.677 12:04:35.082
(37) Juninho Trudes 6 2:02.229 +2.761 12:06:37.311
1 - 11:56:11.913 7 2:01.826 +2.358 12:08:39.137
2 1:58.672 +2.629 11:58:10.585 8 1:59.895 +0.427 12:10:39.032
3 1:57.204 +1.161 12:00:07.789 9 1:59.532 +0.064 12:12:38.564
4 1:56.620 +0.577 12:02:04.409 10 1:59.468 | - 12:14:38.032
5 1:56.158 +0.115 12:04:00.567
6 1:56.043 - 12:05:56.610 (44) David Goncalves
7 1:57.573 +1.530 12:07:54.183 1 i 11:56:18.998
8 1:56.217 +0.174 12:09:50.400 2 2:03.005 - 11:58:22.003
9 1:59.549 +3.506 12:11:49.949 3 2:03.864 +0.859 12:00:25.867
10 1:59.077 +3.034 12:13:49.026 4 2:04.860 +1.855 12:02:30.727
5 2:04.386 +1.381 12:04:35.113
(45) Artur Parada Procida Junior 6 2:05.978 +2.973 12:06:41.091
1 - 11:56:12.229 7 2:05.906 +2.901 12:08:46.997
2 1:59.325 +2.122 11:58:11.554 8 2:04.470 +1.465 12:10:51.467
3 1:58.003 +0.800 12:00:09.557 9 2:05.118 +2.113 12:12:56.585
4 1:57.203 - 12:02:06.760 10 2:06.137 +3.132 12:15:02.722
5 1:57.598 +0.395 12:04:04.358
6 1:57.334 +0.131 12:06:01.692 (7) Paulo Rogerio Delfino
7 1:59.400 +2.197 12:08:01.092 1 11:56:19.692
8 1:57.455 +0.252 12:09:58.547 2 2:07.657 +2.959 11:58:27.349
9 1:57.697 +0.494 12:11:56.244 3 2:06.272 +1.574 12:00:33.621
10 1:58.174 +0.971 12:13:54.418 4 2:05.900 +1.202 12:02:39.521
5 2:04.698 | - 12:04:44.219
(123) Agnaldo Rogerio Schmitz 6 2:05.156 +0.458 12:06:49.375
1 - 11:56:14.722 7 2:07.616 +2.918 12:08:56.991
2 2:00.986 +3.768 11:58:15.708 8 2:08.057 +3.359 12:11:05.048
3 1:59.499 +2.281 12:00:15.207 9 2:10.349 +5.651 12:13:15.397
4 1:57.218 - 12:02:12.425 10 2:09.754 +5.056 12:15:25.151
5 1:58.847 +1.629 12:04:11.272
6 1:57.300 +0.082 12:06:08.572 (87) Edson Luiz Barbosa
7 1:57.955 +0.737 12:08:06.527 1 - 11:56:38.367
8 1:58.566 +1.348 12:10:05.093 2 2:21.601 +12.367 11:58:59.968
9 1:58.339 +1.121 12:12:03.432 3 2:18.802 +9.568 12:01:18.770
10 2:00.565 +3.347 12:14:03.997 4 2:16.476 +7.242 12:03:35.246
5 2:13.016 +3.782 12:05:48.262
(85) Andre Alcantara Sacoman 6 2:15.446 +6.212 12:08:03.708
1 - 11:56:12.035 7 2:12.078 +2.844 12:10:15.786
2 2:02.821 +3.419 11:58:14.856 8 2:09.234 \ - 12:12:25.020
3 2:00.272 +0.870 12:00:15.128 9 2:12.222 +2.988 12:14:37.242
4 2:01.171 +1.769 12:02:16.299
5 2:00.630 +1.228 12:04:16.929 (13) Junior Moises Santos
6 1:59.472 +0.070 12:06:16.401 1 11:56:38.800
7 1:59.627 +0.225 12:08:16.028 2 2:24.584 +13.186 11:59:03.384
8 2:00.198 +0.796 12:10:16.226 3 2:15.928 +4.530 12:01:19.312
9 2:01.863 +2.461 12:12:18.089 4 2:16.682 +5.284 12:03:35.994
10 1:59.402 - 12:14:17.491 5 2:13.194 +1.796 12:05:49.188
6 2:14.493 +3.095 12:08:03.681
(40) Marcelo Floriano 7 2:12.707 +1.309 12:10:16.388
1 - 11:56:18.355 8 2:11.398 ‘ - 12:12:27.786
2 2:00.263 +1.590 11:58:18.618 9 2:12.415 +1.017 12:14:40.201
3 1:59.463 +0.790 12:00:18.081
4 2:01.730 +3.057 12:02:19.811 (983) Lissandro Pompeu Fernandes
5 1:58.751 +0.078 12:04:18.562 1 il 11:56:48.852
6 1:58.966 +0.293 12:06:17.528 2 2:39.328 +8.110 11:59:28.180
7 2:01.258 +2.585 12:08:18.786 3 2:38.526 +7.308 12:02:06.706
8 1:58.673 - 12:10:17.459 4 2:36.013 +4.795 12:04:42.719
9 2:01.088 +2.415 12:12:18.547 5 2:34.597 +3.379 12:07:17.316
10 2:00.199 +1.526 12:14:18.746 6 2:33.731 +2.513 12:09:51.047
7 2:32.421 +1.203 12:12:23.468
(058) Peri Cunha 8 2:31.218 - 12:14:54.686
1 - 11:56:18.766
2 2:08.398 +8.930 11:58:27.164
3 2:02.902 +3.434 12:00:30.066
4 2:02.871 +3.403 12:02:32.937
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